MODIFICATION OF INTERAGENCY AGREEMENT

=

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts

MailStop: T-7-I-2

Contract Management Center 1
Washington, DC 20555-0001

1
1. INTERAGENCY AGREEMENT NO. 2. MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. PROJECT/REQUISITION NO.
NRC-10-75-106 035 01/01/2004 10470606C
5. ISSUED BY 6. AGENCY PERFORMING SERVICE

Department of Commerce
National Technical Information Service
5285 Port Royal Road

Springfield, VA 22161

7. PROJECT TITLE
NATIONAL TECHNICAL INFORMATION SERVICES

8. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)

BSR #: 410-15-524-344 Job Code: D1932 BOC: 2620
APPN. NO.:31X0200.410 OBLIGATE: $8,000.00

9. DESCRIPTION OF MODIFICATION

The purpose of this modification is to:
is modified as follows: :

the option of the U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission.*®
(2) Under Section III,

"III. Estimate of Cost

"IV. Obligation of Funds

Except as provided herin, all other terms and conditions of the agreement remain in full force and effect. /

(1) extend the period of performance through December 31, 2004; (2) increase
the Estimated Cost by $8,000.00, from $558,761.00 to $566,761.00; and (3) provide funding in the amount of $8,000.00,
increasing the total amount of funds obligated from $558,761.00 to $566,761.00.

Accordingly, the Interagency Agreement

(1) "The expiration date of this Interagency Agreement is December 31, 2004. The expiration date may be extended at

"Estimate of Cost," ‘is deleted entirely and replaced with the following:

The Total Estimated -Cost of this Agreement is $566,761.00."

(3) Under Section 1V, ™Obligation of Funds," is deleted entirely and replaced with the following:

"Additional funding in the amount of $8,000.00 is added to Deposit Account No. 85197. The total amount
of funds currently obligated under this Agreement is $566,761.00." )

L

10. SIGNATURE OF PERSON AUTHORIZED TO SIGN DATE

/
12. SIGNAT, F PERSON THO T DATE _ .
SIG — .
/W %MQM 3/uty

11. TYPE N;‘\ME .TITLE OF PERSON AUTHORIZED TO SIGN

413, TYPE NAME [ TITLE OF PERSON AUTHORIZED TO SIGN

Sharon D. Stewart
Contracting Officer

TEMPEATE - ADNO01

ABie0Z —



